38eme Rallye Régional de Printemps

Scratch aprés ES1 Valmascle-Valmascle (Officiel Définitif)

Général

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Cumul |/premier|/précéd.
3 | VIVENS Yannick/ALLE Elodie Citroén DS3 R5 FR@H/Rally 1| 1| 1| 0:03:31,5

5 | ARDIN Anthony/BOYER Rémi Ford Fiesta FR5/Rally2 2 2 2| 0:03:34,2 0:02,7 0:02,7
4 | VILLARET Benjamin/FORGUES Loriane Huyndai i20 FR%/Rally2 3 3 3| 0:03:37,1 0:05,6 0:02,9
6 | OLMI Gaétan/HONORE Clarisse Huyndai i20 FR@25/Rally2 4 4 4| 0:03:43,4 0:11,9 0:06,3
10 | CARDENAS Benjamin/FONTANA Alexandra Peugeot 306 rRNATF214| 5 1 1| 0:03:44,1 0:12,6 0:00,7
15 | SERIEYS Jérémie/CRESPIN Stéphane Renault Clio RS FRC4| R3 6 1 1| 0:03:44,2 0:12,7 0:00,1
1 [CONSTANTY Kévin/MAURIN Mathieu Citroén C3 R5 FRG2H/Rally2 7| 5| 5| 0:03:45,0 0:13,5 0:00,8
16 |VIALETTES Stéphane/WARNET Jules Citroén DS3 FRC4| R3 8 2| 2| 0:03:47,3 0:15,8 0:02,3
29 | LUPPINO Hadrien/GARCIA Nicolas Peugeot 205 FRNATF214 9| 2| 2| 0:03:47,8 0:16,3 0:00,5
45 | REBOUL Michel/CLAMENS Enzo Mitsubishi Lancer FRNAT N4 | 10| 3 1| 0:03:48,1 0:16,6 0:00,3
17 | ESCUDIER Maxime/PUECH Mallorie Renault Clio 3 FRC4| R3 | 11| 3| 3| 0:03:48,3 0:16,8 0:00,2
47 | TRIBOUILLOIS Warren/DURAND Benjamin Peugeot 208 FRC4Rally4 12 4 1| 0:03:49,0 0:17,5 0:00,7
12 | BRES Lucas/VINCENT Kassandra Renault Clio 16S FRNATF214| 13| 4| 3| 0:03:50,5 0:19,0 0:01,5
49 |VOISIN Lionel/HONORE Nicolas Peugeot 208 VTI FRC4| R2 | 14| 5| 1| 0:03:51,4 0:19,9 0:00,9
14 | DUFOUR Serge/DUFOUR Hélene BMW Compact FRNATF214| 15( 5| 4| 0:03:52,2 0:20,7 0:00,8
42 | GENESCA Guillaume/MOSCHIETTI Thi... Subaru STI N15 FRNAT N4 | 16( 6| 2| 0:03:52,3 0:20,8 0:00,1
54 [ PASQUINI David/CASORATTI Elie Honda Civic FRC4(F213| 17 6 1| 0:03:52,9 0:21,4 0:00,6
43 | GENESCA Arnaud/AUGE Valentin Subaru STI N15 FRNAT N4 | 18| 7| 3| 0:03:53,0 0:21,5 0:00,1
32 | ARDIN Mickaél/DEVILLEGER Karl Renault Clio FRC4| R3 | 19 7 4( 0:03:53,2 0:21,7 0:00,2
37 |CHAMPEAU Eric/CHAMPEAU Mathieu Mitsubishi Lancer ... FRNAT A8 | 20| 8| 1| 0:03:53,9 0:22,4 0:00,7
59 | CAMPOY Laurent/CAMPOY Olivier Peugeot 206 RC FRC4| A7 | 21| 8| 1| 0:03:54,9 0:23,4 0:01,0
25 | PEREZ Steven/LEJEUNE Melvin Peugeot 306 FRNATF214( 22( 9| 5| 0:03:55,7 0:24,2 0:00,8
52 | MALHAUTIER Ludovic/LOZE Calvin Peugeot 106 FRC4|F213| 23| 9| 2| 0:03:56,4 0:24,9 0:00,7
46 | CASORATTI Frédéric/SAGNES Sylvain Mitsubishi Lancer ‘RNAT R4 | 24| 10| 1| 0:03:56,8 0:25,3 0:00,4
51 [ GARCIA Melvyn/LEENHARDT Ewen Peugeot 208 FRC4( R2 | 25| 10 2| 0:03:57,4 0:25,9 0:00,6
23 [SANCHEZ Didier/BARTHEZ Jean-Louis BMW Compact FRNATF214| 26| 11 6( 0:04:02,1 0:30,6 0:04,7
53 | GAUBERT Laurent/SERRE Mathieu Honda Civic FRC4|F213| 27| 11| 3| 0:04:04,6 0:33,1 0:02,5
22 [ CARMILLE Gérald/CARMILLE Louka BMW Compact FRNATF214| 28| 12 7| 0:04:05,6 0:34,1 0:01,0
8 |ROQUES Julian/ROQUES Romain Renault Clio Williams FRNATA7K | 29( 13| 1| 0:04:05,7 0:34,2 0:00,1
36 | SCHOSMANN Brice/BONNAFOUS Benjamin Renault Clio FRC4| R3 | 30| 12| 5( 0:04:05,7 0:34,2 0:00,0
20 |BOUCHINDHOMME Julien/TOUBERT Fré... Renault Clio RS FRNATF214| 31| 14| 8| 0:04:06,7 0:35,2 0:01,0
48 | LAUSSEL Mathieu/LAUSSEL Christelle Peugeot 208 FRC4Rally4 32| 13| 2| 0:04:08,6 0:37,1 0:01,9
55 | DELFORGE Marc/GOMES Geoffrey Citroén Saxo VTS FRC4({F213| 33| 14 4| 0:04:09,0 0:37,5 0:00,4
56 | VELAY Michaél/VIGNES Guillaume Peugeot 106 FRC4|F213| 34| 15| 5| 0:04:09,3 0:37,8 0:00,3
35 |SCHOSMANN Mathieu/FERRET Yves Renault Clio RS FRC4( R3 | 35| 16| 6| 0:04:09,8 0:38,3 0:00,5
24 | DAVANIER Cédric/BRAHIC Maxime Peugeot 208 FRNATF214| 36| 15 9| 0:04:10,9 0:39,4 0:01,1
34 |VAILLE Thierry/PETITJEAN Cédric Citroén DS3 FRC4| R3 | 37| 17| 7| 0:04:11,0 0:39,5 0:00,1
26 | GUMUSKALEM David/GUMUSKALEM Séba... |Peugeot 206 FRNATF214| 38| 16| 10| 0:04:11,1 0:39,6 0:00,1
18 |FLORES André/DAGAN Jean-Luc BMW Compact FRNATF214| 39( 17| 11| 0:04:11,5 0:40,0 0:00,4
62 |LAGET Alexis/LAGET ROSSIGNOL Chr... Peugeot 306 S16 FRC4( A7 | 40| 18 2| 0:04:12,9 0:41,4 0:01,4
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MARCOBAL-BASTIDE Cantin/BREL Victor
BARBERA Frédéric/AYRAL Axel
MARQUIER Benjamin/MARQUIER Nicolas
DELAVALLEE Stéphane/PEGURIE Max
CAMPOY Gines/DUHAMELLE Cédric
CNUDDE Jean-Pierre/CNUDDE Suzel
COURREGE Bruno/DEROUBAIX Flavien
DIAZ Geoffrey/PAGES Virginie
GUIRAUD Fabien/GUIRAUD Marie Claude
SAUMADE Yann/SAUMADE Noémie
PELLEGRINI Philippe/PELLEGRINI T...
RIZO Richard/RIZO Laurie

CHEYNET Sébastien/PITOT Elodie
PALLA Cédric/AUJOULAT Kévin
BUFFETAUT Thierry/AGUSTIN Jean-Noél
TURCO Teddy/SEGUI Brice

REBOUL Laurent/BOUSQUET Sandrine
CRUARD Maxime/CONTI Gabriel
TERRAL Francois/MASSIE Emeline
BRUNET Mathieu/TROCA Teddy
PADILLA Thierry/FURLANO Aurélie
BOUDET Clément/DE MASI Benjamin
MONEDIERE Benjamin/PONZO Kévin
MILA Patrick/BELTRAN David

GAUBERT Nicolas/SARABANDO Guillaume
BRUNET Nicolas/BRUNET Mailys
NAVARRO Adrien/MARIE Grégory
CLAUZEL Jean-Marie/CLAUZEL Simon
SCOLIEGE Yves/JUAREZ Amélie
GUIRAUD Laetitia/SEVILLANO Angéle
LIVOLSI Florent/VIDAL Jessica
TREBUCHON Jimmy/CAISSO Robin
RALITE Loic/MONNIER Yaniss

LACOSTE Justin/GASTAND Hugo
AZEMA Arnaud/BASCOUL Grégory
SAIGNE Luc/GARRIGUES Guillaume
OLLIER Florent/ALAZARD Gautier
LAPEYRIE Patrick/GOY Pierre
AUTHEBON Gérard/MARCHAND Fabrice
CROS Bernard/DELPOUX Alexy

RUIZ Dylan/RUIZ Marcel

GIOVANETTI Daniel/GIOVANNETTI Vi...
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